$R5E& FALHARES #%2 85

COMPETITION: 1lnd MUIILE LOADING EUROFEAN CHAMPIOHSHIF 10th - [4ih SEPTENETR {934

DIECIFLINE: 015 VETTERLI

PLACE (BS

1

ra

vl

Litld
PRENOH

KROSCHEL
BIRGIT

.. AGTERBERG

K.
HERTENS
A
SUITER
BECRE
HENSEL -

HE INRECH
JANKE
BERND

VON DUNBEN
PEIKT

NOCK

V.
ARTS

H,

BERNARD
FRONZO!S
ASTUDILLO BRANE
HONUEL

FISHER

CHARUEL

ROSER
WOHLBEMUTH
HEFRERT

NOEST

HERNER

NUSAY

FATIIA

STERN

HINTERMAYR
HELMLT
HENDY

H.
DOURSIN
SERARD

KANY

ANTEN
DUHONT
JEAN-PIERRE
BALERD
JACOLELINE
SCHINDLER
FERMER
PETROVIC

Y.

S0US-DISCIFLINE:

CLus
L16YE

BERMANY
HETHERLANDS
NETHERLANDS
BERMANY
BERMANY
GERRANY
GERMANY

BREAT BRITAIN
NETHERLANIS
FRANCE

SFATN

AUSTRIA
FRANCE
SWITIEILAND
SWITIERLAND
SHITIERLAND
GREAT BRITAIN
ALSTRIA

GREAT BRITAIN
FRANCE
4USTRIA
FRANCE

FRANCE
SHITICRLAND

RETHERLANDS

.....

1¢ CRIGINE

VG SERIES e

34 5 b

o LE:- 18/971983 Ai- 1£:35

CATEBGRIE: S1 SENIDR |

TOTAL
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75

94

94

93

92

92

2

92

52

91

91

"

1)

90

B89

88

88

88

8e

87

B7

Bé

ie

7

6

wn

wn

[

]

[

o~

r

BARRABES. ...
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BEREE FALMASES keans LE:- 13/9/15985 A:- 19:39

COMPETITION: [lnd MULILE LOADING EURDFEAN CHAMFIONSHIP 1Oth - 1&th SEFTEMEER 139864

FISCIPLINE: 015 VETTERLY SOUS-DISCIFLINE: 10 GRIGINE CATEBORIE: 51 SENICR 1
NCH e . SERIES. .. vvnn, .+« BRRRAGES, . ...
FLACE ORS  FRENDM L1BUE 1 2 3 1 5 & TOTAL 10 9 8 7 "
L) NARCHETTI 11ALY 83 85 .2 2 5 1
BIUSEPPE
27 RAMOS DELGADOS SFAN R4 B4 3 5 2
EMILIQ
24 STADLIN SYITIERLAND 83 83 1 35
Kuet
29 SOR1BE CENHARK 21 81 305 2
ULRI®
30 SWINGLER GREAT BRITAIN 77 77 11 2 &
M.
3! KLINAR AUSTRIA 76 76 4 4
HERTIN
32 PETRELLI ITALY 7l 7 2 3
ARISTIDE
13 HENDY BREAT BRITAIN 7l 71 111
M.
by POLLIERD 17aLY 64 b4 32
EOVIAN
33 HATHYS SHITIEGLAND 62 62 11 [
HIRTAN

FIN OB L ETAY



EEEEE PALIGRES spess LE:- 14/9/1989 A:- 11:5}

COMPETITION: Iind MUZILE LOADING EUROPEAN CHAMFIONSHI® 10th - 14th SEFTENEER (796 FAGZ:
DISCIFLINE: 015 VETTERLI SOUS-DISCIFLINE: 20 REFLIOGE CATEGORIE: 51 SENIOR |
NN CLUE vevere  SERIES........ . .. BARRABES. . ...
PLACE RS  PRENOM LIGLE ! 2 3 4 5 6 TOTAL 10 9 B 7 K
i MARTIN ESCUDERD SFAIN 97 97 73
JusTO
2 "HELBERS NETHERLANDS 57 97 73
H,
3 CECCANTI 1TALY 97 97 73
BIANCARLO _
4 KARLSSON SHEDEN 56 9 £ 4
KARL JOHAN
5 RUSTICELLI FRANCE 94 9% b 4
FRALK
6 LAINE FRANCE 95 95 6 31 .
- JEBN-CLAUDE
? BACHNER AUSTRIA §5 95 5§
FARL
8 AMANN FRANCE 54 94 4 b
HERVE
8 CABALLERO ARRANI SFAIN £z 94 § b
J08E
8 SCHM1DT GERMANY 94 94 § 4
MARTIN - :
{ LEQUERTIER FRANCE 53 ) 93 45
HERNARD
11 NAESSENS NETHERLANDS 92 93 4 5 ¢
HF Y :
13 KROSCHEL GERFANY 93 93 37
. MANFFRED
14 CRIELAARD HETHERLANDS g2 92 5 23
P,
15 SCHLESER AUSTRIA 92 92 § 3 2
HE INZ
- STURZENEBGER SW1TIERLAND §2 92 ‘402
CHRISTIAN ’
17 BAGNAUX SWITIERLAND 52 92 3061
PIERRE '
17 VAND RUIZ SPAIN 92 92 361
J0SE
{9 PECHE ORTIZ SPAIN 92 92 7.8
RAFAEL
20 SCHNEIDER FRANCE 91 91 35 2
JEAN-HART :
2 ARVIDSSON SHELEN 91 9 2 7 1
LARS
2 FERMONT NETHERLANDS | 91 271
H.
23 SUNDBREN SWELEN it 9 19
o CONNY
24 CAMACHO CAMACHO SEAIN 0 90 206 2
JUeN _
23 BTRAHL SYITIERLAND - 50 90 10

DANTEL
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R TEPIY
-

A

CIPLINE: 015 VETTERLI

ACE CBS

NN
FRENDH

LEVITTE
ARNOLD
HENNUCC!

+ FARRIZIQ

EHRENHOLD
CHRISTIAN
KAMDEN

HAC

PEDERSOLI
FIERIND
KRENN

ERICH
EGENSCHWILLER
ALOIS

6I0RG!

A2l

HOLZER

RELNUT

DE BLIJZER

E.
EGGER

CHARLY
ROCIJ-FARR
BY,

BEELER

HAETTY
STEINWANDTNER
CHRISTIAN
ANHOLM

ROLF

ENBVIST

ROLF
HUCHELMANN
EUY

CLue
LI6UE

FRANCE
174LY
AUSTRIA
NETHERLAUDS
114LY
AUSTRIA
SWITIERLSND
17ALY
GERKANY
NETHERLANDS

SHITICALAND

NETHESL2NDS
FWITIERLAND
AUSTRIA
DEHMARK
SWEDEN
FRANCE

FEEEe PALMARES #e¥i+

FIN DE L ETAT

LE:- 13/9/1985 A:- 19:39

/ eTITION: Tlnd MUZIILE LOADING EUROFEAN CHAMFEONSHIP (ath - 14th SEFTEMPER 1984

SOUS-CISCIFLINE: 20 REFLIGUE

i 5 6 1074

89

B8

B8

g8

B8

B7

87

8%

82

82

o

78

CATEGORIE: 51 SENIOR 1§
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. . BARRAGES. . ...
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1

Pa6E: 2



COMPETITION: [Ind MUIILE LOZOING EURTFEAN CHANFIGHSHIF 10%h - 11th

PIECIPLINE:

901 MIGUELET

O
FAENDH

THEISEN
0

- ROPARS

WOHLGEMUTH

_HERBERTY

CONEJERD
SERGE
LAFFORGUE
FRENCOIS
BOGATYREFF
FEABOR
BRIOLE
JEPN-FIERRE
BALLENSTEIN
HARA

BORJA PEREL
{05E
LOVCHIK

RO4

BLANC

JEAN
CARRIER
FATRICK
VINARTA

HENSEL
HEINRECH
POLLIERD
GOVIAN
KELSCH
WERNER
FERRERID
ALEERTO
LEONHARD
GUHTER
STADLIN
KERT
SAMMARCO
CALOGER
BROSSI
AUTONID
COURTNEY
f.

* RICKETTS

R.

PASIND
CARLD
HOLDBRODK
F.

BFedy FOLMARTC saazy

SHUS-DISCIPLINE: th DRIGINE

rLyE
LIByE

SWITIERLAND
FEENCE
SHITIERLAND
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
FRANCE
GERMANY

SFAIN
SWITIERLAND
FRANCE

FRANCE

SPAIN :
BERMANY

LTALY

BERKANY

iTaLy

GERMALT
SWITIERLAYD
HTRLY

[7aLY

GREAT BRITAIN
GEEAT ERITAIN

ITALY

BREAT ERITAIN

[ N N

LE:- 14/9/1985

p:- 17:20

CATEGORIE: 51 SENIOR i

T0TAL
54
9
91
86
Bb
B
B
85

83

84
84
B4
83
80
78
74
7
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7
74
73
72

69

<+« . BARRAGES. . ...
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¥reed PLOLHARES saase LEs- 14/9/71985 A:- 17:29
CHFETITICN: TInd MUTILE LOADING EUROFEA4 CHGMPIGHSHIF [0th - {§th SERTENEER {934 - ] ' Fagz:

BISCIELINE: 301 HIBUELET SUH3-DISCIFLIME: 10 CRIGINE CATEGORIE: St SENIOR |

NOM CLUE 1 1 T <. .. BARRAGRES. ...
FLAE RS FRENDM LIAtE 2 3 4 5 6 L te 9 8 7 N

P VON BUNBEN BEHANY £l 63 A £3
HETHI .
7 NEUNANN BEN:ARY Ef 61 1
- LRES
23 TETTANANTI [7aLy LI 6! 1

ra
o

S
wd

-3

ERE] : Cemmtae T

29 NOCK BREAT BRITALY 53 59 11
: V . .

0 WOEST SHITIERLAND 3! |
WERNER -

(o]
—

FIN DE L €781




COMFETITION: Ilnd HUZILE LOADING EURCFEAN CHAMPIONSHIF

DISCIFLINE: § GUSTAV ADOLF

PLACE

1

NATION

FRANCE

SWITZERLAND

GERMANY

ITALY

GREAT BRITAIN

ket PALMARES FAR EQUIFE #e#

10th - f4th SEFTEMBER 1986

CATEBORIE: 51 SENIOR |

NOH

ROPARE
BLANC
LAFFORGUE
CONEZERD

LOVCHIK
THEIGEN
STADLIN
WOHLEENUTH

WESCH
LEONHARD
CALLENSTEIN
HENSEL

POLLIERD
GROSSI

FERRERID
SAMNARCO

COURTNEY
NOCK

HOLERCOK
RICKETTS

FRANCDIS
SERGE

R.
40
K.
HERBERT

WERNER
GUNTER
HARALD
HEINRICH

GI0VAN
ATONIO
ALRERTD
CALOGER
A TER

f
V.
R.
R -

LE:- 14/09/1966 A:- 10:

TOTAL INDIVIDUEL

94
83
86
86

85
94
77
9t

8
77
83
83

80
76
11
76

74
59
67
73

23

TGTAL ZQUTPE

49

7

d
d

30

ro
i
wn



CLE:- 14/971985 A:- 14:17

BybaE POLMATES #x4us

COMFETITION: Qlnd MUIZILE LOADIWG EURDEEAM CHAMEITUSHIP {0th - 144~ BEFTENIER 1984 . FaLty

DICCIPLINE: CO1 MIBUELET CSOUS-DISTIFCINE: 20 REFUIONE CATEGORIE: 51 SENIOR 1

NoY cLus e BERIES .. . EARRASES. ...
FLACE DIS  FRENDN 13 § 2 7 4 5 b4 TOTAL 1009 B 7N
! LEQUERTIER FRANCE £9 B 1 b 3
REFIAQT
2 BLAMPAIN RELG ] £4 B 2 4 2 2
CLAUDE :
3 SCHE 1DEBGER CHITIERLAND o % 322 %
BRIND -
3 PECHE ORTIZ eeat o5 85 72 5 i
FAFAEL
5 SUITER RERIANY EN B3 22 4 1
SE048 —
; SCHINDLER SHITIERLAYD 2 8 343 .
WEFNER -
7 STRAHL SAITIERLAND 7 71 b3
BRTEL
3 HOLIER SERMCN = 19 25 3
HELLT
5 VERLAET PELGILY 74 21 22
BLEIN
5 RUDSS SH1TTERLAND 74 4 23 2
105EF
1 BORONAT GORDEJUELA  SFADY 70 70 34
ANTONID
12 EBENSCHWILLER SH1 TICRL BN i 60 {22
ALDIS
13 DE BLIJZER NETHERLANES ey w1 2
£,
12 CORTI ITALY 40 w11
SERCIO

FIN

SE L ETAT




COMPETITION: [lnd MUZILE LOADING EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 10th - 14th SSFTENBER 1784

DISCIFLIME: 14 TANEGASHINA

FLACE 0RS

I

2

NOM
PRENDM

KROSCHEL
HANFRED
COURTNEY
A
RAMOS DELBADOS
EMILIO

HUSAY

HAT LI

WOEST

WERIER

RUOSS

JOSEF
TETTANANT]
ENRI

CAPENELL

p.
NARCHAND
FAUL

HEbed PALMARES #e¥s

SOUS-DISCIPLINE: 10 ORIEINE

CLUR
LI5UE

BERNANY
BREAT BRITATN
SEAIN
SHITZERLAND
SHITIERAND
SHITIESLAND
FTaLY

BREAT BRITAIN

FRANCE

FIN DE L ETAT

1E:- 13/9/1985 A:- 10:27

CATEBURIE: S1 SERIOR 1

83

82

B

79

74

12

.. BARRAGES.....

9 B 7 H

B

FAGE:



COMPETITION: 1ind MUZILE LUADING EUROPEAN CHAMFIONSHIF 10th - 14th SEFTEM3ER 1984

DISCIFLINE: 014 TRHEGASHINA

FLACE QRS

1

]

ol

r.n

~1

[

L

10

13

14

13

it
FRENCH

ROPARS
HEMRY

" GERBAUD

B
VANO RUIZ
J0SE

FALG
CHRISTIAN
RERNARD
FRENCATS
BARCIA GINER
FERAYDO
HOLZER

HELMT
ALBERT-BRUNET
CLAUDE

HERR
JEAN-PIERRE

ESPINA ZURUTUZA
HIGUEL

CHAULET

ETIENNE
BLAMPRIN

CLAUDE

VERLAET

ALRIN
ANDREUTORREGROSA
JOSE

ROBINSON

b.

FEEEY TALHERES 4sag

SOUS-DISCIFLINE: 20 REFLIGUE

FRANCE
SPAIN
FRANCE
FRAKCE
SFATY
BERHANY
FRANCE
ERANZE
SPAIR
FRANCE
BELGIUY
BELSIUA
SPAIN

GREAT BRITAIN

............

FIN DE L ETAT

----------

-LE:- 13/971983 A:- 9:27

CATEGDRIE: St SENICR 1

TOTAL
93
92
89
89
88
88
87
84

82

82
at
79
17

14

«« .. BARRABES,....

10

3

(L8]

~

9

7

8 7

[ %)

H




s

a ' £re8) PALMARES »usey LE:- 14i9/1985 A:- 8:3P

COMPETITION: [lnd MUZILE LCADING EURQPEAN CHAMPIONSHIF 1oth - 14%h SERTEMBER 1785

LISCIFLINE: 016 HIZADAL S0US-DISCIFLINE: 10 ORIGINE CATEBORIE: S1 SENIOR |
HoY tee L SERIES....uvin. .+ «BARRABES. ...
FLACE DBS  FRENCH LIGUE ! 2 3 4 3 6 TOTAL 1009 B 7 M
! KROSCHEL BEAMANY 97 97 73
MANFRED
2 ‘Ruoss SHITIERLANY 87 87 235
JosEF '
3 COURTNEY GREAT BRITAIN R 85 14 4|
.
3 RAMDS DELBADDS SFAIY B 84 5 4 I
EHILID
3 HUSAY SWITIERLAND 30 B0 1214
HATL
A HARCHAND FRANLE 79 75 1322
FAIL
7 WOEST SAITIERLAND 73 75 152
WERER
8 CAPENELL GREAT ERITAIY i 74 3103
F.

FIM UE L ETAT




COMPETITION: [Ind MUZILE LDADING EVROFEAN CHAMFIOHSHIF 10th - 14th SEPTEMRER 1984

PISCIFLINE: 016 HIIADAI

NH
FRENGH

GERBAUD
iy

" BERNARD

FRANCOIS

HERR

JEAN-FIERRE

VANO RUIZ

JOsE .
ALBERT-BRUNET
CLipE

ROPARS

HEYR]

FAlg

CHRISTIAN

GARCIA GINER
GEREELD

CHAULET

ETIENIE

BLAMPAIN

cLayps
ANDREUTORREGROSA
195E

ROBINSON

D,
ESPINA IURUTUIA
HIGLEL

HOLZER

HELHUT

VERLAET

ALEIN

SCUS-DISCIFLINE: T4 REFLIGUE

CLUE
LIR4E

FRANCE
FRANCE
FRAYCE
SFAIN

FRAYCE

FRANC

s

FRAMTE

SFAIN

FRANEE

BELS I

SRAIY

SREAT BRITAIN

SFAIN

GERNANY

SELRIYE

{p)

HILVE PALMARES saver

[be)
-3

FIN DE L E¥AT

b

- LE:- 13/9719B5 fri- 8:47

CATEGORIE: 51 SENIODR !

T0TAL

98

87

B8

87

87

72

!

11

10

(SN

i~

(%)

. BARRAGES.....
T B 7

2
4
4 3
I 4
3-2
5 1
§ 3
4 5
2 3
9
13
22
12
22
1 4

Faks: o



